
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No.  

93 

261 

597 

940 

347 

793 

666 

429 

397 

711 

925 

857 

148 

200 

996 

66 

278 

930 

67 

191 

186 

28 

782 

557 

465 

253 

187 

273 

179 

Name  

Jonathan Bengtsson 

Tim Edberg 

Robin Andersson 

Rasmus Bengtsson 

Anton Bengtsson 

Dennis Möller 

Daniel Lundgren 

Theo Jansson 

Axel Nilsson 

Sandra Karlsson 

Albin Hjalmarsson 

Billy Görtz 

Tobias Eklund 

William Holm 

Stefan Adriansson 

Anton Nordström 

Jimmy Lundberg 

Christian Andersson 

Axel Sjööberg 

Jakob Nilsson 

Tobias Svensson 

Gustav Gustavsson 

Adam Olsson 

Svante Holgersson 

Hampus Qvist 

Oliver Svensson 

Oskar Petersson 

Victor Bertram 

Jack Andersson 

Make  

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Club  

Helsingborgs MCK 

Huskvarna MK 

MK Tranan 

Hörby MCK 

Landskrona MK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

SMK Ronneby 

Kalmar MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

MCK Hallandia 

SMK Värnamo 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Skivarps MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Landskrona MK 

Skivarps MK 

MCK Hallandia 

Huskvarna MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

SMK Ronneby 

Rödeby CK 

Tomelilla MK 

Vrigstad MK 

SMK Ronneby 

Helsingborgs MCK 

SMK Ronneby 

Points  

100 

90 

80 

72 

66 

60 

56 

52 

48 

44 

40 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

26 

24 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

Laps  

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Best Tm  

1:54.101 

1:57.595 

1:58.043 

2:00.745 

2:01.815 

2:03.113 

2:03.766 

2:02.344 

2:02.248 

2:03.937 

2:02.452 

2:03.903 

2:02.860 

2:06.355 

2:06.798 

1:57.960 

2:08.021 

2:06.811 

2:10.717 

2:08.667 

2:10.766 

2:08.904 

2:12.024 

2:12.042 

2:12.134 

2:13.131 

2:12.020 

2:13.079 

2:19.586 

Diff  

9.687 

45.228 

53.634 

1:10.035 

1:20.242 

1:24.681 

1:25.756 

1:28.147 

1:37.226 

1:48.975 

1:58.502 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm  

25:08.836 

25:18.523 

25:54.064 

26:02.470 

26:18.871 

26:29.078 

26:33.517 

26:34.592 

26:36.983 

26:46.062 

26:57.811 

27:07.338 

25:18.607 

25:27.599 

25:29.645 

25:33.364 

25:37.498 

25:49.776 

26:07.439 

26:08.428 

26:09.344 

26:10.400 

26:23.600 

26:31.629 

26:33.102 

26:49.195 

26:51.741 

26:56.107 

25:49.173 

Sponsor  

Team Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

Team Eliasson Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Team Ronnangsgard Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Motostar Racing 
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Pos  

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No.  

377 

590 

80 

37 

777 

198 

591 

847 

Name  

Serif Koco 

Alfred Eld 

Oskar Palm 

Adrian Hellqvist 

Elias Engström 

Jesper Hansson 

Herman Niklasson 

Robin Dahl 

Make  

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Club  

Helsingborgs MCK 

Oskarshamns MSK 

Uppvidinge MK 

Falköpings MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Landskrona MK 

Kalmar MK 

MK Tranan 

Points  

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

Laps  

11 

11 

10 

6 

4 

2 

2 

1 

Best Tm  

2:20.961 

2:18.221 

2:10.887 

2:02.544 

2:03.996 

2:05.731 

2:32.043 

Diff  

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

7 Laps 

9 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

12 Laps 

Total Tm  

26:12.409 

26:56.308 

25:59.996 

12:07.380 

7:47.250 

3:36.761 

4:17.194 

1:48.198 

Sponsor  

CEC Racing 

JE68 Racing Team 
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